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Genuine Qlogic FTLX8571D3BCL-QL 10GB 10GBase-SR/SW 850nm SW SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLX8571D3BCL-QL

Genuine Qlogic FTLX8571D3BCL-QL 10GB 10GBase-SR/SW 850nm SW SFP+ Optical Transceiver

The QLogic FTLX8571D3BCL-QL is a transceiver module from QLogic. QLogic offer a large range of transceivers to help
broaden your network connectivity. QLogic FTLX8571D3BCL-QL: 10GB BASE-SR Optical SFP+ Transceiver.
Specifications

¢ Form Factor : SFP+ Transceiver

Wavelength : 850NM

Interface : 10 Gigabit SFP+ BASE-SR

Model Number : FTLX8571D3BCL-QL

Part Number : FTLX8571D3BCL-QL
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